Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
661
666
659
642
663
662

TSR Summer Amateur Show 2025

2025

52 - Catplant Group of Companies Ltd. Heavyweight Show Hunter (Hoys)

Exhibitor Name
Ainsworth, Kay
Eslor, Hayley
Lobb, Shirley
DAVEY, Lisa
Gallagher, Hazel
Heath, Fiona

Owner Name
Ainsworth, Kay
Eslor, Hayley
Lobb, Patrick
DAVEY, Lisa
Gallagher, Hazel
Heath, Fiona

Rider Name
Ainsworth, Kay
Eslor, Hayley
Laity, Sam
Davis, Christa
Gallagher, Hazel
Heath, Fiona

Horse Name

Cloughdean Eye of the Tiger
Toux Al

Ashtree Ard Diamond
Redemption Ground
Knockbrown Wizard Of Oz
Donnachas Rebel

Result
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